
BID TABULATION FOR BID #5875 

RIGHT-OF-WAY MOWING SERVICES 

BUTLER 

BEST PRICE INVASIVE GULF BREEZE COMPLETE 

SERVICES MANAGEMENT HUGHES 360 LANDSCAPING SERVICES 

INITIAL 

MOWING 

ADDED 

LATER 

$3,500.00 

$1,000.00 

$4,500.00 

$4,400.00 

$2,750.00 

$7,150.00 

***BID NOT AWARDED DUE TO DESCRIPTION 

$6,500.00 $3,200.00 $1,825.00 

$2,500.00 $4,400.00 $1,200.00 

$9,000.00 $7,600.00 $3,025.00 


