BID TABULATION FOR BID #5875 RIGHT-OF-WAY MOWING SERVICES

					BUTLER
	BEST PRICE	INVASIVE		GULF BREEZE	COMPLETE
0	SERVICES	MANAGEMENT	HUGHES 360	LANDSCAPING	SERVICES
INITIAL					
MOWING	\$3,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,825.00
ADDED					
LATER	\$1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,200.00
	\$4,500.00	\$7,150.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,025.00

^{***}BID NOT AWARDED DUE TO DESCRIPTION